
BOYS 9-12 181.0 RESULTS

Boys 9-12 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 BRANDON STICE COLUMBUS 180.8 275.0 10

2 Jorge Hernandez Hugoton 174.5 250.0 8

3 Oscar Mendez Scott City 180.9 250.0 6

4 Eli Hammerschmidt Wellsville High School 180.5 245.0 4

5 Levi  Punches Osage city high school 180.9 245.0 2

6 Isaac VanMeter Chapman High School 179.5 240.0 1

7 Camden Vulgamore Scott City 177.0 225.0 0

8 Logan Graham Santa Fe Trail High School 179.0 225.0 0

9 Gavin Jones Iola High School 177.0 220.0 0

10 Reed Clift Iola High School 175.0 210.0 0

11 Deegan Leighty Chapman High School 173.8 200.0 0

12 Benson Smiley Chapman High School 180.1 190.0 0

13 Gavin  Bender Chapman High School 174.2 180.0 0

14 Rohan Springer Iola High School 174.0 175.0 0

15 Evan Saunto Chapman High School 177.0 175.0 0

16 Bo Rothchild Chapman High School 179.0 175.0 0

17 Brycen Baker Iola High School 180.0 175.0 0

18 Logan Huff Iola High School 181.0 170.0 0

19 Valon  Campbell Clay Center Community High School 176.8 155.0 0

20 William McCann Clay Center Community High School 175.0 0.0 0

21 Jordy Kaufman Iola High School 178.0 0.0 0

22 Brayden Conklin Santa Fe Trail High School 180.0 0.0 0

23 Cade Hanney Chapman High School 180.3 0.0 0

24 Draco Miller Halstead High School 181.0 0.0 0

24 Aaron Loving-West Prairie View High School 181.0 0.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

24 Parker Rhoades Santa Fe Trail High School 181.0 0.0 0

Boys 9-12 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jorge Hernandez Hugoton 174.5 455.0 10

2 BRANDON STICE COLUMBUS 180.8 435.0 8

3 Levi  Punches Osage city high school 180.9 405.0 6

4 Camden Vulgamore Scott City 177.0 365.0 4

5 Benson Smiley Chapman High School 180.1 365.0 2

6 Deegan Leighty Chapman High School 173.8 350.0 1

7 Gavin Jones Iola High School 177.0 350.0 0

8 Oscar Mendez Scott City 180.9 345.0 0

9 Logan Graham Santa Fe Trail High School 179.0 335.0 0

10 Eli Hammerschmidt Wellsville High School 180.5 330.0 0

11 Logan Huff Iola High School 181.0 330.0 0

12 Reed Clift Iola High School 175.0 315.0 0

12 William McCann Clay Center Community High School 175.0 315.0 0

14 Isaac VanMeter Chapman High School 179.5 315.0 0

15 Gavin  Bender Chapman High School 174.2 305.0 0

16 Bo Rothchild Chapman High School 179.0 290.0 0

17 Rohan Springer Iola High School 174.0 270.0 0

18 Evan Saunto Chapman High School 177.0 265.0 0

19 Brycen Baker Iola High School 180.0 265.0 0

20 Aaron Loving-West Prairie View High School 181.0 255.0 0

21 Jordy Kaufman Iola High School 178.0 240.0 0

22 Valon  Campbell Clay Center Community High School 176.8 210.0 0

23 Brayden Conklin Santa Fe Trail High School 180.0 0.0 0

24 Cade Hanney Chapman High School 180.3 0.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

25 Parker Rhoades Santa Fe Trail High School 181.0 0.0 0

25 Draco Miller Halstead High School 181.0 0.0 0

Boys 9-12 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Benson Smiley Chapman High School 180.1 280.0 10

2 Camden Vulgamore Scott City 177.0 275.0 8

3 Gavin Jones Iola High School 177.0 255.0 6

4 Oscar Mendez Scott City 180.9 250.0 4

5 Jorge Hernandez Hugoton 174.5 245.0 2

6 BRANDON STICE COLUMBUS 180.8 245.0 1

7 Bo Rothchild Chapman High School 179.0 240.0 0

8 Reed Clift Iola High School 175.0 235.0 0

9 Isaac VanMeter Chapman High School 179.5 230.0 0

10 Evan Saunto Chapman High School 177.0 220.0 0

11 Logan Graham Santa Fe Trail High School 179.0 215.0 0

12 Deegan Leighty Chapman High School 173.8 205.0 0

13 Gavin  Bender Chapman High School 174.2 200.0 0

14 Jordy Kaufman Iola High School 178.0 200.0 0

15 Eli Hammerschmidt Wellsville High School 180.5 200.0 0

16 Logan Huff Iola High School 181.0 195.0 0

17 Rohan Springer Iola High School 174.0 190.0 0

18 Aaron Loving-West Prairie View High School 181.0 190.0 0

19 William McCann Clay Center Community High School 175.0 185.0 0

20 Levi  Punches Osage city high school 180.9 185.0 0

21 Brycen Baker Iola High School 180.0 140.0 0

22 Valon  Campbell Clay Center Community High School 176.8 115.0 0

23 Brayden Conklin Santa Fe Trail High School 180.0 0.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

24 Cade Hanney Chapman High School 180.3 0.0 0

25 Parker Rhoades Santa Fe Trail High School 181.0 0.0 0

25 Draco Miller Halstead High School 181.0 0.0 0

Boys 9-12 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 BRANDON STICE COLUMBUS 180.8 955.0 10

2 Jorge Hernandez Hugoton 174.5 950.0 8

3 Camden Vulgamore Scott City 177.0 865.0 6

4 Oscar Mendez Scott City 180.9 845.0 4

5 Benson Smiley Chapman High School 180.1 835.0 2

6 Levi  Punches Osage city high school 180.9 835.0 1

7 Gavin Jones Iola High School 177.0 825.0 0

8 Isaac VanMeter Chapman High School 179.5 785.0 0

9 Logan Graham Santa Fe Trail High School 179.0 775.0 0

10 Eli Hammerschmidt Wellsville High School 180.5 775.0 0

11 Reed Clift Iola High School 175.0 760.0 0

12 Deegan Leighty Chapman High School 173.8 755.0 0

13 Bo Rothchild Chapman High School 179.0 705.0 0

14 Logan Huff Iola High School 181.0 695.0 0

15 Gavin  Bender Chapman High School 174.2 685.0 0

16 Evan Saunto Chapman High School 177.0 660.0 0

17 Rohan Springer Iola High School 174.0 635.0 0

18 Brycen Baker Iola High School 180.0 580.0 0

19 William McCann Clay Center Community High School 175.0 500.0 0

20 Valon  Campbell Clay Center Community High School 176.8 480.0 0

21 Aaron Loving-West Prairie View High School 181.0 445.0 0

22 Jordy Kaufman Iola High School 178.0 440.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

23 Brayden Conklin Santa Fe Trail High School 180.0 0.0 0

24 Cade Hanney Chapman High School 180.3 0.0 0

25 Parker Rhoades Santa Fe Trail High School 181.0 0.0 0

25 Draco Miller Halstead High School 181.0 0.0 0

Boys 9-12 181.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

5 Jorge Hernandez Hugoton 174.5 5.444

8 BRANDON STICE COLUMBUS 180.8 5.282

14 Camden Vulgamore Scott City 177.0 4.887

20 Oscar Mendez Scott City 180.9 4.671

21 Gavin Jones Iola High School 177.0 4.661

24 Benson Smiley Chapman High School 180.1 4.636

25 Levi  Punches Osage city high school 180.9 4.616

27 Isaac VanMeter Chapman High School 179.5 4.373

29 Deegan Leighty Chapman High School 173.8 4.344

30 Reed Clift Iola High School 175.0 4.343

31 Logan Graham Santa Fe Trail High School 179.0 4.33

34 Eli Hammerschmidt Wellsville High School 180.5 4.294

50 Bo Rothchild Chapman High School 179.0 3.939

51 Gavin  Bender Chapman High School 174.2 3.932

55 Logan Huff Iola High School 181.0 3.84

57 Evan Saunto Chapman High School 177.0 3.729

60 Rohan Springer Iola High School 174.0 3.649

70 Brycen Baker Iola High School 180.0 3.222

77 William McCann Clay Center Community High School 175.0 2.857

80 Valon  Campbell Clay Center Community High School 176.8 2.715

85 Jordy Kaufman Iola High School 178.0 2.472



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

86 Aaron Loving-West Prairie View High School 181.0 2.459

97 Cade Hanney Chapman High School 180.3 0.0

98 Parker Rhoades Santa Fe Trail High School 181.0 0.0

101 Brayden Conklin Santa Fe Trail High School 180.0 0.0

105 Draco Miller Halstead High School 181.0 0.0


